		000	Aitesia			
Form 3160-5 UNITED STATES (September 2001) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT				FORM APPROVED ON B No. 1004-0135 Expires: January 31, 2004 5. Lease Serial No.		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS			NMLC056302B			
	is form for proposals t II. Use Form 3160-3 (/			6. If Indian, Alle	ottee or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE- Other instructions on reverse side.				 7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. NMNM101360X 8. Well Name and No. NORTH SQUARE LAKE UNIT #194 		
1. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well O Other						
2. Name of Operator Memorial Production Operating LLC				9. API Well No.		
3a Address 3b. Phone 1 1301 McKinney Street; Suite 2100, Houston, Texas 77010 713-588			(include area code) 30-015-32912 00 10. Field and Pool, or Explorat			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)				Square Lake; Grayburg-San Andres		
SEC 33 TI6S R31E 210' FNL & 1310' FEL				11. County or Parish, State EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO		
12. CHECK AP	PROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICATE NATU	RE OF NOTICE. R	EPORT. OR OT	HER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION					
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen Fracture Treat	Production (St	art/Resume)	Water Shut-Off Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplete	handaz.	Other Operator Name Change	
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug and Abandon Plug Back	Water Disposal	Dandon	Cuange	
following completion of the invo- testing has been completed. Fin determined that the site is ready This Sundry Notice is to he Production Operating LLC a result of the merger of Bo	e work will be performed or provi olved operations. If the operation al Abandonment Notices shall be for final inspection.) reby notify and reflect, effect C ("Memorial"). A copy of th baz and Memorial, Memorial ously by Boaz. Operations c	results in a multiple com filed only after all requin ive October 1, 2013, s e Certificate of Merg owns one hundred pe	pletion or recompletion ments, including reclan merger of Boaz En- er is enclosed and has preent (100%) of the	in a new interval, a F nation, have been con ergy, LLC ("Boaz' been recorded in record, beneficial :	orm 3160–4 shall be filed once npleted, and the operator has ") with Memorial each applicable county. As and equitable title in and to	
	of business is 1301 McKinney	, Suite 2100, Houston	, TX 77010, business			
number (713) 588-8301. NM OIL CONSER ARTESIA DISTR			N	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD		
	00	T 1 3 2015		000	7 2015	
Accepted for record				/s/JD	Whitlock Jr	
NMOCD	14/15 R	ECEIVED		BUREAU OF		
14. I hereby certify that the foreg Name (Printed/Typed)	going is true and correct					
Larry Forney	Vice President and Chief Operating Officer					
Signature Date 1/31/14						
/*	THIS SPACE FOR	FEDERAL OR S	TATE OFFICE	USE		
			Fitle	Date		
Approved by Conditions of approval, if any, are a certify that the applicant holds legal which would entitle the applicant to	does not warrant or	Office	Date			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title States any false, fictitious or fraudule	43 U.S.C. Section 1212. make it a	crime for any person k as to any matter within i	nowingly and willfully ts jurisdiction.	to make to any depa	artment or agency of the United	

(Instructions on page 2)

.

٠

.

.

、 ·

OCD Artesla

·